Patient #054

Age 48

Sex M

ECG Date 12/15/15
Smoker No

Drinker No

Exercise Yes
Cardiovascular

Diagnose No

Additional

Diagnose Hypertension

Tratamiento

Frecuencia Cardiaca
Frecuencia Respiratoria
Presion Arterial

Peso

Estatura

IMC

Captopril

66 per minute
44 per minute
141/77 mmHg
92.1 Kg

179 cm

28.71




